HTO HND Chemical 

Engineering

5 OYEDEPO 

Omololu 

Akinpelu

Engr. I B.Tech. 

COREN

Mechanical 

Engineering

6 FAOLA 

Aderonke 

Esther

CRDO Ph.D. 

COREN

Metallurgical 

and Materials 

Engineering

TEAM AND ASK CONTINUES

A total sum of thirty-nine million, six hundred and 

five thousand, five hundred Naira (₦39,605,500) 

only is required to execute the project(production 

of paper from bamboo culms and leaves). The 

quoted sum covers materials, material tests, 

transportation and patenting.